
Please contact Club Concierge at 63261950/51/52 or email clubconcierge@lagunanational.com for assistance. 

NAME COUNTRY WEBSITE NAME COUNTRY WEBSITE

The Grange Golf Club Adelaide, Australia www.grangegolf.com.au Joondalup Country Club & Resort Perth,Australia www.joondalupresort.com.au

Bonnie Doon Golf Club Sydney,Australia www.bonniedoongolfclub.com.au Meadows Spring Golf & Country Club Perth,Australia www.msgcc.com.au

The Western Australian Golf Club Perth,Australia https://www.wagolfclub.com.au/cms/

Discovery Bay Golf Club Hongkong,China www.dbgc.hk Sanctuary Cove Golf & Country Club Queensland https://www.sanctuarycovegolf.com.au/cms/

Golf de Saint Cloud Garches, France www.golfdesaintcloud.com The Orient Golf & Country Club Xiamen, China www.orientgolf.com

Shanghai SunIsland Golf Club (9holes only) Shanghai, China www.sunislandclub.com

Taman Dayu Golf Club and Resort Surabaya,Indonesia http://tamandayu.com/ Foshan Golf Club Foshan, Guangdong https://www.foshangolfclub.com/en/

Kuala Lumpur Golf and Country Club Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia http://www.klgcc.com/ Foxhills South East England www.foxhills.co.uk/club/golf/home

Heritage Golf Club Bel Ombre, Mauritius http://www.heritageresorts.mu/ Golf Des Aisses Loiret,France www.aissesgolf.com

Manila Southwoods Golf and Country Club Gen Mariano Alvarez, Cavite http://www.manilasouthwoods.com Prestige Golfshire Club Bengaluru, India https://www.golfshire.com/

Formosa First Country Club Tao Yuan,Taiwan http://www.formosagolf.com.tw Ciputra Golf & Klub Keluarga Surabaya,Indonesia www.ciputragolf.com

Formosa Yan Mei Country Club Tao Yuan,Taiwan http://www.formosagolf.com.tw Damai Indah Golf & Country Club Tagerang,Indonesia www.damaiindahgolf.com

Pantai Indah Kapul Course Jakarta,Indonesia www.damaiindahgolf.com

The Royal Gems Golf & Sports Club Nakhon Pathom,Thailand www.royalgemsgolf.com

Shan-shui Golf & Country Club Sabah East, Malaysia www.shanshuigolf.com/

Sky Lakes Resort and Golf Club Hanoi City, Vietnam http://skylakegolfclub.vn Staffield Country Resort Negri Sembilan,Malaysia www.berjayagroup.com/staffield.htm

Kota Permai Golf & Country Club Shah Alam,Malaysia https://www.kotapermai.com.my/

Millbrook Resort Queenstown,New Zealand www.millbrook.co.nz

Rydges Formosa Golf Resort Auckland www.rydges.com

Eagle Ridge Golf & Country Club General Trias, Cavite https://eagle-ridge.com.ph/

NAME COUNTRY WEBSITE Sunrise Golf & Country Club Tao Yuan,Taiwan www.sunrise-golf.com.tw

Ta Shee Golf & Country Club Tao Yuan,Taiwan http://www.tasheegolf.com.tw/en/

One Degree 15 Marina Club Sentosa Cove,Singapore www.one15marina.com

Changi Beach Club Changi, Singapore www.changibc.org.sg Alpine Golf & Sport Club Pathumthani,Thailand www.alpinegolfclub.com

Muang Kaew Golf Club Bangkok, Thailand https://muangkaewgolf.com/

Shanghai Racquet Club Shanghai, China http://www.src.com.cn Green Valley  Country Club Bangkok, Thailand https://www.greenvalleybangkok.com/

Black Mountain Golf Club Hua Hin Prachuap Khiri Khan, Thailand http://www.blackmountainhuahin.com

Capital Club Dubai, UAE https://capitalclubdubai.com/ Aquella Golf & Country Club Phang-nga (Near Phuket) https://www.aquellagolf.com/

Emirates Golf Club Dubai,UAE http://www.dubaigolf.com

Dubai Creek Golf & Country Club Dubai,UAE http://www.dubaigolf.com
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Facilities for Laguna National Golf Resort Club  
& The Pines Affiliation     
                                                
  

Facility Location Contact Number Operating Hours Facilities Fees 

Main Building (Front Office) 

6546 5215 Daily 

08:30 – 21:30 

Prevailing 

Member rates* 

apply to Laguna 

and The Pines 

members.  

 

*Rates are 

subject to 

changes 

without notice. 

 

Swimming 08:00 – 22:00 

Mahjong 10:00 – 22:00 

The Deck Bar 6542 2531 
Mon Closed 
Tue – Thu, Sun & PH 15:00 – 23:00  
Fri, Sat & Eve of PH 13:00 – 00:00 

The Lounge  Sat Evening Live 
Entertainment 

Sports Complex 
(Reception) 

6546 5225 Daily 
 08:00 – 22:00 

Badminton Courts 

Squash Court 

Tennis 

Dance Studio 

Table Tennis 

Gym 6546 5248 

Billboards / Pool 

6546 5222 

Mon Closed 
Tue – Sun 15:00 – 23:00 

Bowling 

Monday:  Closed 
Tue – Thu, Sun & 
PH:  14:00 – 22:00 

Fri:  15:00 – 23:00 
Sat & Eve of PH: 12:00 – 23:00 

Guest Room 6546 5215 
Daily 
Check-in:  15:00 – 21:00 
Check-out: 09:00 – 12:00 

Car Park Facilities  Daily 08:00 – 23:00 

Club Directory 

General Enquiries 
6546 5215 / 6546 5216 
enquiries@changibc.org.sg  
 
6546 5225  
(Sports Complex) 
mro@changibc.org.sg  

Daily 08:00 – 22:00 

 Front Office 

Social & Events 6546 5213 
socialevents@changibc.org.sg  

Mon – Fri  09:00 – 18:00 
Sports 6546 5211 

sports@changibc.org.sg  
*Peak hours are from 18:00 onwards to closing and the whole of Public Holidays, Saturdays and Sundays 

Rules 18(v) – Unless specifically permitted by the Committee, no person shall be introduced as a guest to the Club more 

than once in any calendar month 

Please check the latest update before you decide to visit the Club 


